THE DATASHEET OF
AT93C46EN-SH-B
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Atmel-5207F-SEEPROM-AT93C46E-Datasheet_012015
Features
 Low-voltage and Standard-voltage Operation
̶ VCC = 1.8V to 5.5V
 User-selectable Internal Organization

 11AT93C46E [DATASHEET]
Atmel-5207F-SEEPROM-AT93C46E-Datasheet_012015
7. Ordering Code Detail
A T 9 3 C 4 6 E N - S H - B
Atmel Designator
Product Family
Device Density
Device Revision
Shipping Carrier Option
Package Device Grade or
Wafer/Die Thickness
Package Option
46 = 1 kilobit
N = 0.150” Wide JEDEC SOIC
93C = Microwire-compatible
3-Wire Serial EEPROM
B or Blank = Bulk (Tubes)
T = Tape and Reel
H = Green, NiPdAu Lead Finish
  Industrial Temperature Range
  (-40°C to +85°C)
U  =  Green, Matte Sn Lead Finish
  Industrial Temperature Range
  (-40°C to +85°C)
S = JEDEC SOIC
T = TSSOP
P = PDIP
Package Variation (if applicable)
AT93C46E [DATASHEET]
Atmel-5207F-SEEPROM-AT93C46E-Datasheet_012015
 12
8. Ordering Information
Atmel Ordering Code Lead Finish Package
Delivery Information
Operation
RangeForm Quantity
AT93C46EN-SH-B
NiPdAu
(Lead-free/Halogen-free)
8S1
Bulk (Tubes) 100 per Tube
Industrial
Temperature
(-40C to 85C)
AT93C46EN-SH-T Tape and Reel 4,000 per Reel
AT93C46E-TH-B
8X
Bulk (Tubes) 100 per Tube
AT93C46E-TH-T Tape and Reel 5,000 per Reel
AT93C46E-PU
Matte Tin
(Lead-free/Halogen-free)
8P3 Bulk (Tubes) 50 per Tube
Package Type
8S1 8-lead, 0.150” wide, Plastic Gull Wing, Small Outline (JEDEC SOIC)
8X 8-lead, 0.170” wide, Thin Shrink Small Outline Package (TSSOP)
8P3 8-lead, 0.300” wide body, Plastic Dual In-line Package (PDIP)
 13AT93C46E [DATASHEET]
Atmel-5207F-SEEPROM-AT93C46E-Datasheet_012015
9. Part Markings
DRAWING NO. REV.  TITLE
93C46ESM A
3/13/14
93C46ESM,  AT93C46E Package Marking Information